52

26 10 6
JICA

14:30 17:29
1 113



113 3
1
52
1 1
4
JICA
PPP FIS 2011 9 2011 12
PPPF/S
EIA

13 7



15

2009

PPP

22

2006

2020

10

2013

10

62

3 4,000

2012 12

1 6,500



EIA

0.2

FIS

180
40

EIA

E/S
2015 L/A
RAP 2016



PPP
FIS

PPP FIS



L/A



180

10



EIA



ESIA LARAP

GNI 1,270 26

1982

2035

2013

JICA

30



5 2,000 2009

17%
2025 34%
6
82.1
3
1
263.6 82.1
1 2
2019
F/IS DD ESIA
LARAP
263.6
82.1



ESIA LARAP

2010 JICA

200
A
ESIA LARAP

15

-10 -



1,870
768 ESIA

ESIA

11 10

L/A

11 10

12 2/2

-11 -



ESIA

ESIA RAP 230

2019 263

o 1 ESIA

0

o F/S
F/S
F/S

JICA

ESIA

-12 -



1,872

10

11

9
10 17 10 20 10 24
10 24
10 3
20
20
10 17 20 24 3
11 10

-13 -

50

11 14

11



17 11 21 11 28

28

o 11 17

o 11 17

o 11 17

0

o 11 17
19
11

12

o 12 12

17
17
11 21
11 17
12
12 22
12 22
12
22

-14 -

12

12

19

19

11 28

21

11 17

12



22

200

12 19

25

12 22

-15-

19

12 22

12 19



200

6
DFR

6

3

13

4

NGO
EIA

EIA

DFR

11

-16 -

12



23

25 1
60
DFR
26 27
DFR
28 29 29
o
1
o 9
200
220
o 1
1
o

-17 -

50



0 0 0 O

0

26

DFR

DFR

DFR

26

-18 -



DFR

26

26

-19 -



25

28

2010

-20 -

67



2
4
5
2
6
11 12 13
16
H,S

10

13
14

18

-21 -

DFR

DFR

12

17

14

14



19

22
24 12

SEA

DFR

22

-22 -

27

DFR

21

25

RAP

20



22

21

-23 -

140



JICA
ADB

23

=24 -



a 13 2013-
2016

13

10

ESMF

-25 -



15

16

18
19

12

13

-26 -

15

ESMF

20 21



40

25

ROW

ROW

25

=27 -

25

ROW

25

25

25

ROW



3,000

12

EIA RAP

-28 -

41

13

29



10

11

12

10

-29-



-30 -

4 23
4 31



IFC Performance Standard 1

-31 -



FAQ

FAQ

o FAQ

JICA
o without
which the project would not be viable.

JICA

o viable

-32 -



IFC

JICA IFC JICA

IFC

IFC

IFC

FAQ

IFC Performance Standard 1

Performance Standard 1

-33-



SPC

IFC

JICA

Performance Standard
Associated

-34 -



facilities

o FAQ

JICA

-35 -

Performance Standard



E/S

JICA

-36 -



predictable developments

Performance Standard

developments caused by
caused

o development

development

-37-



O

0

developments

development

FAQ

FAQ

-38 -



FAQ

2
3
3
PPPF/S
JICA
PPP

JICA

PPP

-39 -

FAQ

FAQ



PPP

A4

PPP

A4

- 40 -

PPP

PPP



PPP
PPP

PPP

PPP
PPP

JICA

JICA

-41 -

PPP

PPP



PPP

E/S
DFR
DFR
2 3
DFR
2 3
2
DFR
3
DFR
3
ODA

-42 -



ODA

PPP

-43 -



DFR

PPP

FAQ
PPP

- 44 -



DFR

12 3.12 12

PPP
PPP ODA

53 11 7 2
JICA

- 45 -



